
Range

3263-15

3263-25

3263-50

0-15mm

0-25mm

0-50mm

Code Throatdepth

50mm

50mm

100mm

Code Range

3263-06

3263-1

3263-2

0-0.6"

0-1

0-2

"

"

2.0"

2.0"

3.9"

Throatdepth

SHEET METAL MICROMETER

MICROMETER FOR HOT PLATE

Graduation: metric 0.01mm

inch 0.001

Measure thickness of sheet metal, paper,

plastic and rubber parts

Ratchet stop, carbide tips

Withzero adjusting wrench

Packed in wooden box

"

Code Range Code Range

3264-15

3264-30

3264-45

3264-60

3264-75

3264-90

3264-105

0-15mm

15-30mm

30-45mm

45-60mm

60-75mm

75-90mm

90-105mm

3264-06

3264-12

3264-18

3264-24

3264-31

3264-36

3264-42

0-0.6"

0.6-1.2"

1.2-1.8"

1.8-2.4"

2.4-3.0"

3.0-3.6"

3.6-4.2"

Graduation: metric 0.05mm

inch 0.002"

Measure thickness ofhot rolling sheet metal

Carbide tips

Supplied with standard rod

Packed in wooden box

P87


